
REAL ESTATE TAX BILL
SECOND HALF 2024
DUE DATE 7/9/2025

GML COLONIA C/O HALLRICH/PIZZA HUT
3309 COLLINS LN
LOUISVILLE KY 40245-1629

17-091-16-24-004-000 GML COLONIA LLC

17 LAKE TWP BELLEFT CORP

0004 2425

LAND
IMPR
TOTAL

0.0000

72.380000 50.714627 0.084893 0.021223

17-091-16-24-004-000
PARCEL NUMBER

BILL: 007924-8

609 S MAIN ST

Generated: 5/13/2025 2:17:12 AM

Commercial

GROSS REAL ESTATE TAXES
TAX REDUCTION

PAYMENTS APPLIED

1,459.16
-436.76

511.20

BALANCE DUE 511.20

$  2,490.00
$  20,160.00

$  17,670.00$  50,490.00
$  7,110.00

$  57,600.00

7/9/2025

$  511.20BALANCE DUE

DUE DATE

007924-8

GML COLONIA C/O HALLRICH/PIZZA HUT
3309 COLLINS LN
LOUISVILLE KY 40245-1629

4.93%
3.46%

0.45%
7.15%

71.43%

4.99%
0.40%

5.91%
1.29%GENERAL                         50.40

CHILDREN SERVICES               35.36

HISTORICAL SOCIETY               4.58

DD                              73.12

SCHOOL                         730.30

JVS                             51.00

TOWNSHIP                         4.04

CORPORATION                     60.46

MENTAL HEALTH                   13.14

To receive your  Tax Bill via Email, fill out the Authorization Form found under
the Forms section on the website: https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov.    
  
Taxes can be paid on the website: https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov or you
can pay by phone at  1-833-440-8638.    
  
Fees: $1.00 Electronic Check (unlimited) - 2.35% Credit Card (minimum fee:
$2.00) - 2.35% Debit Card (minimum fee: $2.00).

Pay Here

https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov/Cart/AddAccountToCart?number=007924-8

