



## REAL ESTATE TAX BILL SECOND HALF 2024 DUE DATE 7/9/2025

## **LOGAN COUNTY TREASURER**

GML COLONIA C/O HALLRICH/PIZZA HUT 3309 COLLINS LN LOUISVILLE KY 40245-1629

## **IMPORTANT INFORMATION**

To receive your **Tax Bill via Email**, fill out the Authorization Form found under the Forms section on the website: https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov.

Taxes can be paid on the website: https://treasurer.logancountyohio.gov or you can pay by phone at **1-833-440-8638**.

**Fees**: \$1.00 Electronic Check (unlimited) - 2.35% Credit Card (minimum fee: \$2.00) - 2.35% Debit Card (minimum fee: \$2.00).

PARCEL NUMBER	LE	GAL OWNER	LEG	AL DESCRIPTION		PROPERTY ADDRESS			
17-091-16-24-004-000	0 GML COLONIA LLC		0004 2425		60	609 S MAIN ST			
			Commercial						
BILL NUMBER	R HOMESTEAD / CAUV SAVINGS			ACRES			TAX DISTRICT		
007924-8			0.0000			17 LAKE TWP BELLEFT CORP			
APPRAISED VA	LUE	ASSESSED VALUE (35% OF MARKET)	TAX RATE	EFFECTIVE TAX RATE (mills)		BUSINESS IT FACTOR	OWNER ( CREDI	OCCUPANCY T FACTOR	
IMPR \$	50,490.00 7,110.00 57,600.00	\$ 17,670.00 \$ 2,490.00 \$ 20,160.00	72.380000	50.714627	0.0	084893	0.0	21223	
CALCULATION OF TAXES DISTRIBUTION OF TAXES							3		
GROSS REAL ESTATE TAX TAX REDUCTION	ŒS		1,459.16 -436.76	GENERAL CHILDREN SERVICES HISTORICAL SOCIETY		50.40 35.36 4.58	5.91% 0.40%	3.46% 0.45% 7.15%	
	KES			CHILDREN SERVICES HISTORICAL SOCIETY DD		35.36 4.58 73.12	5.91%	3.46%	
TAX REDUCTION	ŒS		-436.76	CHILDREN SERVICES HISTORICAL SOCIETY		35.36 4.58	5.91% 0.40%	3.46% 0.45%	
TAX REDUCTION  PAYMENTS APPLIED	ŒS		-436.76 511.20	CHILDREN SERVICES HISTORICAL SOCIETY DD SCHOOL JVS TOWNSHIP	7	35.36 4.58 73.12 730.30 51.00 4.04	5.91% 0.40%	3.46% 0.45%	
TAX REDUCTION  PAYMENTS APPLIED	ŒS		-436.76 511.20	CHILDREN SERVICES HISTORICAL SOCIETY DD SCHOOL JVS TOWNSHIP CORPORATION	7	35.36 4.58 73.12 730.30 51.00 4.04 60.46	5.91% 0.40%	3.46% 0.45%	
TAX REDUCTION  PAYMENTS APPLIED	ŒS	-	-436.76 511.20	CHILDREN SERVICES HISTORICAL SOCIETY DD SCHOOL JVS TOWNSHIP	7	35.36 4.58 73.12 730.30 51.00 4.04	5.91% 0.40%	3.46% 0.45%	
TAX REDUCTION  PAYMENTS APPLIED	KES		-436.76 511.20	CHILDREN SERVICES HISTORICAL SOCIETY DD SCHOOL JVS TOWNSHIP CORPORATION	7	35.36 4.58 73.12 730.30 51.00 4.04 60.46	5.91% 0.40%	3.46% 0.45%	
TAX REDUCTION  PAYMENTS APPLIED	ŒS		-436.76 511.20	CHILDREN SERVICES HISTORICAL SOCIETY DD SCHOOL JVS TOWNSHIP CORPORATION	7	35.36 4.58 73.12 730.30 51.00 4.04 60.46	5.91% 0.40% 1.99% 71.43%	3.46% 0.45%	
TAX REDUCTION  PAYMENTS APPLIED	ŒS		-436.76 511.20	CHILDREN SERVICES HISTORICAL SOCIETY DD SCHOOL JVS TOWNSHIP CORPORATION	SPECIA	35.36 4.58 73.12 730.30 551.00 4.04 60.46 13.14	5.91% 0.40% 1.99% 71.43%	3.46% 0.45%	
TAX REDUCTION  PAYMENTS APPLIED	ŒS		-436.76 511.20	CHILDREN SERVICES HISTORICAL SOCIETY DD SCHOOL JVS TOWNSHIP CORPORATION MENTAL HEALTH	SPECIA	35.36 4.58 73.12 730.30 551.00 4.04 60.46 13.14	0.591% 0.40% 0.99% 71.43%	3.46% 0.45% 7.15%	

OFFICE HOURS MONDAY - FRIDAY 8:00 AM TO 4:30 PM PHONE: 937-599-7223



## RHONDA K. STAFFORD LOGAN COUNTY TREASURER 100 SOUTH MADRIVER STREET, STE 104 BELLEFONTAINE, OH 43311



PARCEL NUMBER 17-091-16-24-004-000						
BALANCE DUE	\$ 511.20					
BILL: 007924-8		N COUNTY				
	日 75 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	LOGAN				
DUE DATE	7/9/2025					

GML COLONIA C/O HALLRICH/PIZZA HUT 3309 COLLINS LN LOUISVILLE KY 40245-1629

Generated: 5/13/2025 2:17:12 AM